Rank Competitor(s)
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NEXXICE Novice
ICE Ignite

Gold Ice

EDGE

Starlight Novice
Dynicety

Club

Burlington Skating Centre

llderton SC

Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacous
Skate Oakville

March-Kanata SC

Kitchener - Waterloo SC

Skate Canada

Shellee Niznik

Date:  11-Feb-2023

Synchro Series #4 - Oakville Synchrofest

Sixteen Mile Sportsplex, Oakville
February 11, 2023 to February 12, 2023

Section
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3:06:19PM

Novice Synchro

Category Result Summary

EP(0.5)
36.42 (1)
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24.26  (6)
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Points

113.50
105.96
105.44
99.53
82.04
70.53

Sabrina Wong

Patinage Canada



